ADD: 4F,Deliwei Industrial Park, Dalang South Road, Page 1 of 2
Longhua New District,Shenzhen,China 518109 FY-CP-03-01-01
T:+86-755-29048607 F: +86-755-29048624 Rev A0
Flyin 8+1-Channel CWDM Mux+Demux in 1U Rackmount
Flyin Optronics’ Coarse wavelength division multiplexer (CWDM Mux/Demux) utilizes thin film coating technology and proprietary design of
non-flux metal bonding micro optics packaging. It provides low insertion loss, high channel isolation, wide pass band, low temperature
sensitivity and epoxy free optical path.

Above specification are for device without connectors.
Package Dimension
Ordering Information
CWDM X XX X XX X X XX
Channel
Spacing
Number of
Channels
Configuration 1st Channel Fiber Type Fiber Length In/Out Connector
C=CWDM
Grid
04=4 Channel
08=8 Channel
16=16 Channel
18=18 Channel
N=N Channel
M=Mux
D=Demux
O=OADM
27=1270nm
……
47=1470nm
49=1490nm
……
61=1610nm
SS=special
1=Bare fiber
2=900um
Loose tube
3=2mm Cable
4=3mm Cable
1=1m
2=2m
S=Specify
0=None
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=ST
6=LC
S=Specify